
Richardson ISD 
High School 

Price List for 2019-2020
BREAKFAST

Student Breakfast

Reduced Price Breakfast

Staff/Visitor Breakfast

Breakfast Main Item

Fruit Juice 

Fruit

Low Fat Milk, 8 oz.

$2.10

.30

2.65

1.40

.50

.70

.65

Student Lunch

Reduced Price Lunch

Staff/Visitor Lunch

Lunch Entrée

Vegetable or Fruit

Bread/Grain

Low Fat Milk, 8 oz.

$2.95

.40

3.95

2.15

.70

.55

.65

Ala Carte Price List 
for 2019-2020

Cheese Sticks & Cubes Land O’Lakes

Bottled Water Small 8 oz.

Carton of 100% Fruit Juice 4 oz.

Salsa Cup Red Gold

Boiled Egg

Trix Yogurt Cup 4 oz.

Crackers Goldfish, Cheez-It, Annie’s Bunnies

Craisins or Raisins

Freshly Baked Cookies

Cereal Bowlpack 1 oz. Bowl

Quaker Lowfat Chewy Granola Bar

Applesauce Cups Unsweetened

Veggie Blend 100% Juice

Capri Sun All Natural 100% Juice

Fruit Roll Up Real Fruit, Assorted Flavors

Del Monte Pear or Pear Fruit Cups

Chips, Popcorn Baked & Reduced Fat

Simply Chex Assorted Flavors

Brownie

Celebration Bar Yellow Cake & Sprinkles

Welch’s Fruit Snacks

Rice Krispie Treats 1.41 oz.

Bottled Water, Large 0.5 Liter

$.50

.50

.50

.50

.55

.55

.55

.55

.55

.55

.55

.55

.55

.55

.55

.60

.60

.60

.65

.65

.65

.65

.65

Sabra Taco Hummus Cup

Ice Cream Novelties

Izze & Juice Bowl Sparkling Juice 

Snapple 100% Fruit Juice

Propel Flavored Water & G2 Sport Drinks

Canned Diet Drinks Assorted Flavors

Sparkling ICE Drinks Assorted Flavors

Yogurt Parfait Yogurt with Berries

Naked Juice Assorted Flavors

Tropicana 100% Fruit Juice 12 oz. Apple & Orange

Pathwater Purified Water in Refillable Aluminum Bottle

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Cup

Tornados Ranchero Steak or Southwest Chicken

Fresh Sandwiches in Pita Pockets

Corn Dogs

Pizza: Flatbread, Deep Dish or Slice

Bowl of Soup

Fresh Sandwiches on Ciabatta Buns

Fresh Sandwiches on Pretzel Buns

Chicken Caesar Salad

Half Sandwich w/Fruits & Veggies Plate

Southwest, Spinach or 

       Maple Dijon Salad Plates

Tuna, Pasta or Chicken Salad Plate 

$.75

.80

.85

.85

.85

.85

1.35

1.60

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.15

2.15

2.15

2.50

2.50

2.50

3.00

3.50

4.00

4.00

LUNCH


