











## Richardson ISD High School Price List for 2019-2020

## BREAKFAST LUNCH

Student Breakfast	\$2.10	Student Lunch	\$2.95
<b>Reduced Price Breakfast</b>	.30	<b>Reduced Price Lunch</b>	.40
Staff/Visitor Breakfast	2.65	Staff/Visitor Lunch	3.95
Breakfast Main Item	1.40	Lunch Entrée	2.15
Fruit Juice	.50	<b>Vegetable or Fruit</b>	.70
Fruit	.70	Bread/Grain	.55
Low Fat Milk, 8 oz.	.65	Low Fat Milk, 8 oz.	.65

## **Ala Carte Price List** for 2019-2020

Cheese Sticks & Cubes Land O'Lakes	<b>\$.50</b>	Sabra Taco Hummus Cup	<b>\$.75</b>
Bottled Water Small 8 oz.	.50	Ice Cream Novelties	.80
Carton of 100% Fruit Juice 4 oz.	.50	Izze & Juice Bowl Sparkling Juice	.85
Salsa Cup Red Gold	.50	Snapple 100% Fruit Juice	.85
Boiled Egg	.55	Propel Flavored Water & G2 Sport Drinks	.85
Trix Yogurt Cup 4 oz.	.55	Canned Diet Drinks Assorted Flavors	.85
Crackers Goldfish, Cheez-It, Annie's Bunnies	.55	Sparkling ICE Drinks Assorted Flavors	1.35
<b>Craisins or Raisins</b>	.55	Yogurt Parfait Yogurt with Berries	1.60
<b>Freshly Baked Cookies</b>	.55	Naked Juice Assorted Flavors	2.00
Cereal Bowlpack 1 oz. Bowl	.55	Tropicana 100% Fruit Juice 12 oz. Apple & Orange	2.00
<b>Quaker Lowfat Chewy Granola Bar</b>	.55	Pathwater Purified Water in Refillable Aluminum Bottle	2.00
Applesauce Cups Unsweetened	.55	Seasonal Fresh Fruit Cup	2.00
Veggie Blend 100% Juice	.55	Tornados Ranchero Steak or Southwest Chicken	2.00
Capri Sun All Natural 100% Juice	.55	Fresh Sandwiches in Pita Pockets	2.15
Fruit Roll Up Real Fruit, Assorted Flavors	.55	Corn Dogs	2.15
<b>Del Monte Pear or Pear Fruit Cups</b>	.60	Pizza: Flatbread, Deep Dish or Slice	2.15
Chips, Popcorn Baked & Reduced Fat	.60	Bowl of Soup	2.50
Simply Chex Assorted Flavors	.60	Fresh Sandwiches on Ciabatta Buns	2.50
Brownie	.65	Fresh Sandwiches on Pretzel Buns	2.50
Celebration Bar Yellow Cake & Sprinkles	.65	Chicken Caesar Salad	3.00
Welch's Fruit Snacks	.65	Half Sandwich w/Fruits & Veggies Plate	3.50
Rice Krispie Treats 1.41 oz.	.65	Southwest, Spinach or	
Bottled Water, Large 0.5 Liter	.65	Maple Dijon Salad Plates	4.00
		Tuna, Pasta or Chicken Salad Plate	4.00